Stirnu Buks VI
Makonkalna / 24.09.2016

o000

Grube, Marta

[: 2395
00: 13.00 km

Zakis

gooe:
SZ3

gona
0oo

101
Sprint Start
Sprint Finish
Ziel

a0 a0
km 00
34:14

28:20

4:31

12:45

Timing by SPORTident

oo
km/h

0o

46
41
59
20

00

8:53
7:19
1:30
2:34

00

61
56
84
27

000: 1:19:50
00: 9.77 km/h

00000/000: 189 (of 477)
00000/0: 49 (of 242)
000000: 59:22

00000: 35(of 187)
0000000: 59:34

aooo aoo
00 0oo 0oo 000 00 00O 00 00
0 km o0 km/h - ® 0 0
8:53 34:14 - 46 853 61 8:53
7:19 1:.02:34 - 46 16:12 61 16:12
1:45 1:07:05 - 46 17:42 64 17:42
2:34 13.00 1:19:50 - 35 20:16 49 20:28

timing.sportident.com




