Stirnu Buks VI Mākoņkalna / 24.09.2016



Grūbe, Marta □□□: 1:19:50

□□: 9.77 km/h

□□: 13.00 km

 DDDD:
 35(of 187)

 SZ3
 DDDDD:
 59:34

	km		km/h	-	-			km		km/h	-	-		
101	-	34:14	-	46	8:53	61	8:53	-	34:14	-	46	8:53	61	8:53
Sprint Start	-	28:20	-	41	7:19	56	7:19	-	1:02:34	-	46	16:12	61	16:12
Sprint Finish	-	4:31	-	59	1:30	84	1:45	-	1:07:05	-	46	17:42	64	17:42
Ziel	-	12:45	-	20	2:34	27	2:34	13.00	1:19:50	-	35	20:16	49	20:28